Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017
FIHRF AT A =ER A PE 2017
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Category

Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39

Category position
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Race number

2528
2520
2613
2521
2525
2524
2534
2516
2519
2515
2535
2522
2518
2533
2517
2527
2532

Name

TUNG MAN YAN
POON MAN FUNG
LEE WAI CHI JEAN
CHENG HAU WAN
LAU NELLY
Lau tsz wai
YEW SIU KI KIT
HO FUNG CHI GIGI
WONG HOI CHUNG
WAI KA KI
ZHANG JIINGSHU
HUI LAl MAN HAZEL
CHONG SUET YEE
WONG NGA YAN PHOEBE
YU SUET MING
SIU CAROLINE
MAK SIU YAN EVELYN
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As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.
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Time

01:40:23
01:40:47
01:43:52
01:45:55
01:45:59
01:47:10
01:48:44
01:49:56
01:51:20
01:52:29
01:55:09
01:56:26
02:03:04
02:04:29
02:09:43
02:20:47

*Swim

00:11:03
00:11:42
00:12:07
00:16:49
00:15:37
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:16:48
00:12:57
00:13:43
00:15:21
00:15:29
00:16:06
00:13:04
00:13:14
00:15:40

T1

00:05:32
00:05:20
00:05:48
00:05:04
00:04:50
00:06:07
00:05:51
00:06:43
00:06:53
00:06:32
00:05:51
00:06:42
00:06:22
00:06:55
00:07:56
00:13:30

Bike

00:38:12
00:37:09
00:38:21
00:33:06
00:38:15
00:37:30
00:38:04
00:36:11
00:34:13
00:37:00
00:42:21
00:38:03
00:41:54
00:41:56
00:41:32
00:51:38
00:46:42

T2

00:08:13
00:07:28
00:09:01
00:08:48
00:07:39
00:08:56
00:09:15
00:08:28
00:11:23
00:10:33
00:08:15
00:13:14
00:09:25
00:11:30
00:12:04
00:10:40
00:12:39

Run

00:37:21
00:39:07
00:38:33
00:42:06
00:39:36
00:41:03
00:41:58
00:41:45
00:45:51
00:44:39
00:43:18
00:42:56
00:49:15
00:51:02
00:54:55
00:49:18



