Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽2017

組名	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	1	2528	TUNG MAN YAN	童文恩	01:40:23	00:11:03	00:05:32	00:38:12	00:08:13	00:37:21
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	2	2520	POON MAN FUNG	潘文鳳	01:40:47	00:11:42	00:05:20	00:37:09	00:07:28	00:39:07
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	3	2613	LEE WAI CHI JEAN	李蔚芝	01:43:52	00:12:07	00:05:48	00:38:21	00:09:01	00:38:33
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	4	2521	CHENG HAU WAN	鄭巧雲	01:45:55	00:16:49	00:05:04	00:33:06	00:08:48	00:42:06
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	5	2525	LAU NELLY		01:45:59	00:15:37	00:04:50	00:38:15	00:07:39	00:39:36
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	6	2524	Lau tsz wai	劉子維	01:47:10	00:13:31	00:06:07	00:37:30	00:08:56	00:41:03
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	7	2534	YEW SIU KI KIT	趙少琪	01:48:44	00:13:33	00:05:51	00:38:04	00:09:15	00:41:58
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	8	2516	HO FUNG CHI GIGI		01:49:56	00:16:48	00:06:43	00:36:11	00:08:28	00:41:45
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	9	2519	WONG HOI CHUNG	黃凱聰	01:51:20	00:12:57	00:06:53	00:34:13	00:11:23	00:45:51
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	10	2515	WAI KA KI		01:52:29	00:13:43	00:06:32	00:37:00	00:10:33	00:44:39
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	11	2535	ZHANG JIINGSHU	張靜舒	01:55:09	00:15:21	00:05:51	00:42:21	00:08:15	00:43:18
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	12	2522	HUI LAI MAN HAZEL		01:56:26	00:15:29	00:06:42	00:38:03	00:13:14	00:42:56
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	13	2518	CHONG SUET YEE	莊雪儀	02:03:04	00:16:06	00:06:22	00:41:54	00:09:25	00:49:15
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	14	2533	WONG NGA YAN PHOEBE	黃雅欣	02:04:29	00:13:04	00:06:55	00:41:56	00:11:30	00:51:02
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	15	2517	YU SUET MING	余雪明	02:09:43	00:13:14	00:07:56	00:41:32	00:12:04	00:54:55
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	16	2527	SIU CAROLINE		02:20:47	00:15:40	00:13:30	00:51:38	00:10:40	00:49:18
半程挑戰組 女子30-39歲	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 30-39	DNF	2532	MAK SIU YAN EVELYN					00:46:42	00:12:39	

^{*}因受颱風及天雨影響,賽事當日之游泳賽道與原賽道或有偏差,故游泳賽道距離只作參考,敬請留意。